— EXIT DEVICES —
INDEX:
ED2300 Series Exit Devices
Applications ................................................................................E:1
Standard Features .......................................................................E:1
ED2300 Series Exit Device Components ..............................................E:2
Trim ...........................................................................................E:2
ED1000 Series Exit Devices

Exit Devices
How to Order - Nomenclature
ED 2300 R-F 689 36
FINISH
313 =  Dark Bronze (1000 Series only)
628 =  Satin Aluminum (1000 Series only)
689 = Sprayed Aluminum (2300 Series only)
695 = Sprayed Duronodic (2300 Series only)
LENGTH
36” =  For 36” (2300 Series only)
48” =  For 48” (2300 Series only)
MOUNTING APPLICATION
R = Rim
V = Vertical Rod (2300 Series only)
CV =  Concealed Vertical Rod (1000 Series only)
STYLE
1048 = 1000 Series
2300 = 2300 Series
TYPE
ED = Exit Device
EXIT USE / HANDING
P = Panic (2300 Series only)
F = Fire (2300 Series only)
LHR =  Left Hand - Reverse Bevel (1000 Series Rim only)
RHR =  Right Hand - Reverse Bevel (1000 Series Rim only)
Note: Not all exit device types are
available in all lengths and finishes.